
FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL PUEBLA 2023
CATEGORIA: VARONES 14 AñOS SINGLES

JAL2 269661-Jaime Gomez Lopez11

BYE2

MEX46 268564-Elías Cano Morales3

WCPUE109 268377-Leonardo Toledo Flores4

MOR47 276899-Rodrigo Leyva Delgado5

WCPUE582 267131-Emiliano Martinez Garces6

BYE7

NL25 270860-Leonardo Calles Salinas168

QRO15 271906-Matias Finck Lazcano119

BYE10

MOR42 272162-Ander Gomez Salas Villegas11

VER49 268747-Luis Rogelio Madrazo Morales12

QLMEX 268862-Jeronimo Rodríguez Levin13

PUEZABPUE66 271731-Iñigo Feldmann Gaya14

BYE15

JAL8 269324-Omar Alejandro Ascencion Zepeda516

CHI6 267726-Enrique Santiago Chora Bayón417

BYE18

QLCMX 268241-Emiliano López Govea19

QLMEX 268656-Efrain Gomez Garcia20

WCGTO215 268974-Diego Arias Venegas21

MEX48 268522-Alexander Dominick Arriaga22

BYE23

VERBRISPO21 273085-Macario Reyna Rebolledo1324

GTO14 269084-Fredel Adrian Novella Alamos1025

BYE26

JAL56 269295-Juan Manuel Aramburo Garcia27

QR38 272180-Dominik Lohmann28

VER62 273037-Iker Leal Juarez29

SIN26 272481-Andres Guillermo Narcio Vazquez30

BYE31

SLP11 272289-Santiago Garcia Puente832
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/07/2023

1º Jaime Gomez Lopez
4º Enrique Santiago Chora Bayón
5º Omar Alejandro Ascencion Zepeda
8º Santiago Garcia Puente
10º Fredel Adrian Novella Alamos
11º Matias Finck Lazcano
13º Macario Reyna Rebolledo
16º Leonardo Calles Salinas



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL PUEBLA 2023
CATEGORIA: VARONES 14 AñOS SINGLES

PUE9 271774-Roberto Martinez Salcedo633

BYE34

OAX39 274751-Matias Cruz Rava35

JAL30 269325-Juan Manuel Ascencion Zepeda36

PUE43 271740-Humberto Gallina Fernandez37

QLVERBRIXAL 273068-Matteo Ortega Arenas38

BYE39

CMP17 267583-Gerardo G. E. De Los Monteros1240

JAL24 269702-Jose Eduardo Gonzalez Moreno1541

BYE42

PUE74 271733-Luis Fernández Lapuente43

QLMEX 268598-Emilio Mateo Diaz Ortiz44

QLCHS 267631-José Leví Constantino Ovando45

QRO44 272014-Franco Xavier Patiño Aguilera46

BYE47

BCCARTTJ5 267330-Sergio Garín Cervantes348

GTO10 268972-Vinicius Amann Silveira749

BYE50

DGO36 268474-Mario Reveles Arreola51

GTO65 268987-Aldo Cardenas Nava52

QR28 272129-Jose Antonio Alamo Wehmer53

QLMOR 270752-Leonardo Montellano Magaña54

BYE55

SIN12 272453-Patricio Llanes Echavarria956

QRO22 272079-Leonardo Signoret Vallejo1457

BYE58

QLOAX 271574-Diego Raymuno Cruz Cruz59

WCQRO77 274770-Alejandro Martinez Arredondo60

GTO40 269082-Mauricio Novella Alamos61

DGO35 268470-Gael Perez Herrera62

BYE63

SLPLCD3 272313-Niccolo Magagnin264
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/07/2023

2º Niccolo Magagnin
3º Sergio Garín Cervantes
6º Roberto Martinez Salcedo
7º Vinicius Amann Silveira
9º Patricio Llanes Echavarria
12º Gerardo Guerrero Espinosa De Los Monteros
14º Leonardo Signoret Vallejo
15º Jose Eduardo Gonzalez Moreno



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL PUEBLA 2023
CATEGORIA: VARONES 14 AñOS SINGLES

JAL2 269661-Jaime Gomez Lopez11

CHI6 267726-Enrique Santiago Chora Bayón42

PUE9 271774-Roberto Martinez Salcedo63

SLPLCD3 272313-Niccolo Magagnin24

    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/07/2023

1º Jaime Gomez Lopez
2º Niccolo Magagnin
4º Enrique Santiago Chora Bayón
6º Roberto Martinez Salcedo


